
I erNzrnc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din : 11. 01 .2A 20:LO:20 
i

Cod columbof i1: 00001- 1,31-943

Concurs : 1
Cod concurs : 000075

Sincroni zare

Columbofil

Loc lansare
Ant. conectate

Dinu Marius Ionut

= 
f#t47,1 €r* 7

11.07 .2A 2A:A0:09 CAT
1i " 07 .2a 20 t1-0:L2 +003

: 10. 07 .21, L0:26:35 CAT Ceas At.omic
Ceas BENZING

---+ ---+ +--- +--- +--_+___+___
Nt. I Serie inel- 

| 
curo lllr. inet 

I 
Sosire I rmn { sec I observarii

I are I senzor I oata ora I Nr. I ur. 
I---+ ---+ +--- +--- -+*__+--_+___

1l
2l
3l
4l
sl
a1"l
11
8l
^tvt

10 |

11 |

L2l
--+

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R9
RO
RO
RO
RO

20 737968F
L6 25367M
20 13'7 969F
20 738884F
t6 32L94M
18 L21951,F
20 737888M
L9 28042sF
20 737956F
20 738880F
L6 32L87F
20 737953F

DAE2F4 5 O

DADSETAF
DACASFA9
DABB44BO
DADBET4 8
DAE87D83
DAC9 9759
DACTCF3 1
DADBO993
DAD8E765
DADBES2D
DACTCDEE

11. 01 09
11. 07 09
11.07 1,0
11.07 l0
11.07 t0
11.07 tO
11.07 70
11.07 10
1l_.07 t0
11. 07 L0
11.07 l_0
11.07 11

59
59
03
04
05
09
11
t4
20
33
44
L4

004
002
007
011
001
006
003
010
oL2
00s
009
008

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
nT(

OK
OK

05s
044
066
073
046
048
051
050
057
070
045
054

41.0
44.5
30.3
28 .6
53.5
40.5
31 .8
03.5
41."7
06 .6
20 .9
l-4.7

fit-ip
9t orc*

eo
71

T
.ol

6,,,8?
tl aa*n gF

Vi,T"I

Or-P{:'v4 fl

fmbarcare/oesigilareSemnat.uri Comisia cont.rol


